
FROM:
ONLINE SHIPMENT
ONLINE SHIPMENT
10886 S Citrus Ave

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 52 X 7 X 6 IN

REF: OCC9680192504180019001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Fontana CA 92337

SHIP DATE: 17APR25
ACTWGT: 11.03 LB
CAD: 260977350/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Heather Rocha
Heather Rocha

SOLE SAVERS AUTO SALES 401 E 4TH ST

(929) 436-4790
MEDFORD OR 97501 (US)

J2
52

02
50

40
80

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

5/
11

84
/C

6C
4

8806 3864 5229

     97501

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8806 3864 5229


